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Place School

1 Western Carolina University

2 Missouri State University

3 University of Alabama

4 Middle Tennessee State University

5 Sacred Heart University

6 Saint Louis University

7 Harvard University

8 Troy University

9 Western Kentucky University

10 Kent State University

11 Sam Houston State University

12 Tennessee State University

13 Southern Illinois University - Carbondale

14 University of Houston

15 Marist College

16 DePaul University

17 Lipscomb University

18 Houston Baptist University

19 Brown University

20 Southern Illinois University Edwardsville

21 lona College

22 University of North Carolina at Wilmington
Bowling Green State University

24 Western Michigan University

25 University of South Carolina Upstate

26 Murray State University
Georgia State University
University of Nebraska

29 Western Illinois University

30 Winthrop University

31 Fairfield University

32 North Dakota State University

33 Miami University

34 University of Evansville

35 Wright State University

36 Morehead State University

37 University of Tennessee at Martin
Marshall University

39 University of Kentucky

40 University of Minnesota

41 East Tennessee State University

42 Boston University

43 Northern lllinois University
University of Maine

45 Butler University

46 Bradley University

47 lllinois State University
University of Hartford

49 University of North Dakota

50 University of Northern Colorado

51 University of South Carolina

GPA

3.673
3.648
3.647
3.616
3.605
3.594
3.588
3.585
3.569
3.568
3.550
3.549
3.546
3.534
3.525
3.520
3.515
3.503
3.502
3.501
3.500
3.498
3.498
3.497
3.496
3.494
3.494
3.494
3.490
3.486
3.477
3.476
3.475
3.473
3.471
3.465
3.463
3.463
3.461
3.460
3.448
3.440
3.433
3.433
3.432
3.431
3.430
3.430
3.421
3.420
3.417

52
53

55
56
57
58

60

62
63
64

69
70
71
72

74
75
76

78

83
84

86
87

91
92
93
94

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Columbia University
University of Memphis

LIU Brooklyn

Eastern Michigan University
Indiana University

Seton Hall University
Howard University

Abilene Christian University
Villanova University

Mercer University

Cornell University
Quinnipiac University
Lamar University

University of North Florida
Elon University

Baylor University

Drexel University

Drake University

Princeton University

Saint Francis University
University of lllinois
University of South Dakota
University of Louisville

Ohio University

Louisiana

University of Southern Mississippi
University of Illinois at Chicago
Hofstra University

Wagner College

University of Texas at Arlington
University of Massachusetts Lowell
University of Arizona
University of Tennessee
Manhattan College

Eastern Kentucky University
St. John's University
University of Pennsylvania
Weber State University
University of Toledo
University of South Alabama
Ohio State University

Yale University

University of Dayton
University of Connecticut
Presbyterian College

Boise State University
Binghamton University
Rider University

Wichita State University
Furman University

Stetson University
University of Wisconsin - Madison

3.407
3.405
3.405
3.401
3.400
3.398
3.390
3.390
3.389
3.389
3.377
3.375
3.360
3.360
3.360
3.360
3.360
3.358
3.356
3.353
3.350
3.350
3.345
3.344
3.343
3.343
3.340
3.340
3.340
3.340
3.340
3.338
3.320
3.320
3.311
3.310
3.310
3.310
3.310
3.304
3.301
3.300
3.295
3.295
3.290
3.288
3.285
3.280
3.273
3.270
3.268
3.258



104
105

107
108
109
110
111
112

114
115
116

118
119
120
121
122

124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
136
137
138

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Stony Brook University

Ball State University

Lehigh University

University of Alabama at Birmingham
Alabama State University
Rutgers University

Central Michigan University
Northwestern University
University of Notre Dame
Kennesaw State University
Southeastern Louisiana University
Oklahoma State University
Bryant University

Utah Valley University
University of Central Florida
University of Akron

Mississippi State University
Loyola University Chicago
George Washington University
University of Georgia

Liberty University

Siena College

University of Utah

Texas A&M University

San Jose State

Louisiana Tech University
University of Florida

CSU Bakersfield

University of Michigan

Saint Joseph's University
University of Mississippi
University of Texas, Austin
Coppin State University
Virginia Tech

Brigham Young University
University of the Pacific

South Dakota State University
North Carolina State University
San Diego State

University of Pittsburgh
College of Charleston
California State University, Northridge
Cleveland State University
University of Kansas
University of Virginia

University of North Carolina- Chapel Hill

3.255
3.251
3.251
3.249
3.248
3.247
3.242
3.241
3.230
3.230
3.224
3.223
3.220
3.220
3.219
3.217
3.210
3.196
3.180
3.180
3.173
3.17

3.162
3.160
3.157
3.135
3.120
3.120
3.111
3.105
3.098
3.080
3.070
3.060
3.020
3.020
3.016
3.015
3.010
3.007
2.923
2.920
2911
2.910
2.883
2.786



